
NBHA KS09 - 05/13/2023 - HENDERSONS RANCH - POINTS #5

OPEN 1D BARRELS

OPEN 2D BARRELS

OPEN 3D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE BRFQ PAYOUT

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

1 15.333 STEPHANIE IMTHURN BQH JACKS FLO JO
2 15.401 ERIN MERCHEN THIS BULLYS CASHIN N
3 15.526 SARAH LEOHNARD CBK SAIL WRITE ON
4 15.759 LORAE MYERS SS MITOS EASY SMASH
5 15.787 RORI DARVEAUX MISTYS SPECIAL HONOR
6 15.803 JENELL KERN SLIDIN TA FAME

1 15.906 AMBER DARVEAUX RARE MAX
2 16.109 CHRISTINA MANN GIVE IT
3 16.135 ERIN MERCHEN HOT TEQUILA SUNRISE
4 16.178 JESSICA MACOUBRIE FRENCHMAN BLANCO JET
5 16.273 KATIE LARSON PROUDEST FRENCHMAN
6 16.330 RICK MYERS SS MITOS LT PRINCESS

1 16.370 SYDNEY DARVEAUX HOCUS POCUS ON FIRE
2 16.375 JANA DREASHER RAWHIDE PLAIN JANE
3 16.381 SARA DOYLE DUSTY OLE MONEY
4 16.416 LINDSEY HENDRICKS TAYTERTOT
5 16.566 BRENDA HARRIS MISS GHOST PAC
6 16.813 AMBER LEMERY CREDIT ALERT
7 16.880 SIERRA TUCKER LEO BORREGO
8 17.095 KELLIE BROCKHOFF SS MITOS GEM
9 17.296 MARILYN DOMER JMK CALYX FUN GUY

BRFQ 139
84
56

BRFQ 119
72
48

BRFQ 80
48
32

BRFQ



NBHA KS09 - 05/13/2023 - HENDERSONS RANCH - POINTS #5

OPEN 4D BARRELS
PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

1 17.626 MARINA FLINN MATER
2 17.776 AMBER LEMERY SADLER
3 17.831 BREAH FILLMORE FIREMAN
4 17.891 LORI TOOTHAKER AZ ALENA DASH
5 18.436 TRACEY STOCKERT OKEYS F FIVE
6 19.546 JANA DREASHER SONOFABISCUIT
7 915.751 HOPE MILLER BLONDIE
8 916.352 HOPE MILLER MISS SILVER COOKIE
9 919.172 LORAE MYERS SS MITOS CHICKA ROSE

10 999.999 JESSICA MACOUBRIE HICKORY LIVIAS KIX
11 999.999 JANA DREASHER HEY THERE DELYLA

BRFQ 60
36
24



NBHA KS09 - 05/13/2023 - HENDERSONS RANCH - POINTS #5

YOUTH 1D BARRELS

YOUTH 2D BARRELS

YOUTH 3D BARRELS

SENIOR 1D BARRELS

SENIOR 2D BARRELS

SENIOR 3D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

1 15.787 RORI DARVEAUX MISTYS SPECIAL HONOR
2 16.370 SYDNEY DARVEAUX HOCUS POCUS ON FIRE

1 16.880 SIERRA TUCKER LEO BORREGO

NO TIMES

1 15.333 STEPHANIE IMTHURN BQH JACKS FLO JO
2 15.526 SARAH LEOHNARD CBK SAIL WRITE ON
3 15.759 LORAE MYERS SS MITOS EASY SMASH
4 15.803 JENELL KERN SLIDIN TA FAME
5 16.178 JESSICA MACOUBRIE FRENCHMAN BLANCO JET
6 16.330 RICK MYERS SS MITOS LT PRINCESS

1 17.095 KELLIE BROCKHOFF SS MITOS GEM
2 17.296 MARILYN DOMER JMK CALYX FUN GUY

1 17.891 LORI TOOTHAKER AZ ALENA DASH
2 18.436 TRACEY STOCKERT OKEYS F FIVE
3 19.331 CATHY STOTLER LIL JOE
4 919.172 LORAE MYERS SS MITOS CHICKA ROSE
5 999.999 JESSICA MACOUBRIE HICKORY LIVIAS KIX

28

17

58
39

35
23

23
16



NBHA KS09 - 05/13/2023 - HENDERSONS RANCH - POINTS #5

PEEWEE BARRELS

FUTURITY 1D

FUTURITY 2D

DERBY 1D

DERBY 2D

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

1 26.537 HARLEI STRADER ROBBIE
2 37.877 HATTIE HENDRICKS MILLIE
3 954.920 HAIZLEIGH MILNER FLASH OF GENEOUS
4 987.829 WYATT STRADER ROBBIE

NO ENTRIES

1 15.803 JENELL KERN SLIDIN TA FAME
2 16.135 ERIN MERCHEN HOT TEQUILA SUNRISE
3 16.416 LINDSEY HENDRICKS TAYTERTOT

1 19.546 JANA DREASHER SONOFABISCUIT

12
9
6
3

27

18



NBHA KS09 - 05/13/2023 - HENDERSONS RANCH - POINTS #5

OPEN 1D POLE BENDING

OPEN 2D POLE BENDING

OPEN 3D POLE BENDING

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

1 21.486 AMBER DARVEAUX RARE MAX

NO TIMES

1 25.613 LORAE MYERS SS MITOS EASY SMASH
2 27.030 RICK MYERS SS MITOS LT PRINCESS
3 29.007 SYDNEY DARVEAUX HOCUS POCUS ON FIRE
4 30.005 RORI DARVEAUX TAYLORD TO ZIPASIDE
5 32.551 SIERRA TUCKER LEO BORREGO
6 NTBP HOPE MILLER MISS SILVER COOKIE

47

31


